BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

Time-Table for Master of Education (2-vear M.Ed.)

} Third Sem. (RegularlATKT!EX) Examination (2018-19)
Nov-2019 -
Time : 11.00 am. To 2.00 pm.
No..5 627 Exam /2019 | Bhopal,Date : !./!!../ .?».977
DATE DAY TITLE OF THE PAPERS

16-11-2019 Saturday Sociological Perspe.ctives of Education

18-11-2019 _Monday Educational Research-||

20-11-2019 Wednesday | Second Advance Level course ~I (any one)
y. Educational Administration-|
Z. Special Education -|

aa. Teacher Education-|

bb.  Guidance and Counseling-|
cc.Educational Technology -

dd. Curriculum Studies -|
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BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

Time-Table for Master of Education (2-vear M.Ed.)
: Second Sem. (_RegularlAtktlEx) Examination (2018-19)

Nov-2019
| Time : 2.00 pm. To 5.00 pm.
NoSéL/ / Exam / 2019 Bhopal,Date : '/”/%77
DATE DAY TITLE OF THE PAPERS i
19-11-2019 Tuesday Psychological Perspectives of Education ]

21-11-2019 Thursday Research, Data Analysis & Interpretation-|

23-11-2019 Saturday | First Advance Level course ~|| (any one)
m. Educational Administration-||

n. Special Education -]

0. Teacher Education-I|

p. Guidance and Counseling-II

q. Educational Technology -I|

r.. Curriculum Studies -[|
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BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

Time-Table for Master of Education One Year (M.Ed.) Second Sem.
[ Examination (Session 2014-15 Old Course Regular/Ex)
‘ Nov-Dec-2019
Time : 11.00 am. To 2.00 pm.

No. 56k, 1 Exam /2019 Bhopal,Date : .!./.M /?—?ﬂj
DATE DAY TITLE OF THE PAPERS '

22-11-2019 Friday  [Environmental Education

-25-11-2019 Monday | Management Planning and Financial of Education

27-11-2019 [ Wednesday | Special Education i

29-11-2019 Friday Guidance and Counseling

02-12-2019 Monday | Education Technology

04-12-2019 - Wednesday Language Education

06-12-2019 Friday | Teacher Education.

09-12-2019 Monday | Science Education

11-12-2019 | Wednesday Mathematics Education

13-12-2019 Friday Social Science Education . "
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